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Women / 7 / Jr C3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynleigh Ring364
Love

9.650 9.500 9.7509.725 38.625
1T 8T 1 1T 1 

1 

Amai Bobbett362
Metroplex

9.650 9.725 9.7509.325 38.450
1T 4 11T 1T 2 

2 

Christian Ray400
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.700 9.6009.525 38.425
3 5 5 5T 3 

3 

Victoria Barrera372
Stars

9.400 9.750 9.6009.650 38.400
6T 3 2 5T 4 

4 

Aaliyah Saucedo257
Denton

9.275 9.800 9.5759.575 38.225
11 2 3T 7 5 

5 

Anneliese Beltran401
AIM Athletics,Texans

9.350 9.400 9.6759.350 37.775
8 11 9T 3 6 

6 

Faith Ramirez348
Top Flight

9.575 9.500 9.6509.025 37.750
4 8T 16 4 7 

7 

Olivia Cantu392
Ridgewood

9.325 9.600 9.3259.400 37.650
9 7 8 13 8T

8T

Lindsie Baggs344
Crossfire

9.525 9.350 9.4509.325 37.650
5 13 11T 9T 8T

8T

Ariana Bissias371
Stars

8.875 9.850 9.5509.350 37.625
13T 1 9T 8 10 

10 

Jillian Kace368
Alamo

9.400 9.200 9.4009.450 37.450
6T 14 6T 11T 11 

11 

Alyssa Henderson358
Powerhouse TNT

9.000 9.625 9.4509.225 37.300
12 6 13 9T 12 

12 

Camila Martinez410
Basels Gym

8.775 9.450 9.4009.575 37.200
15 10 3T 11T 13 

13 

Virginia Duran345
Crossfire

9.300 9.150 9.2759.075 36.800
10 15 15 14 14 

14 

Alexz Gross350
Palm Valley

8.450 9.375 8.8259.450 36.100
17 12 6T 16 15 

15 

Paige Evernden369
Acrosports

8.750 7.850 9.1509.100 34.850
16 17 14 15 16 

16 

Emma McCollum373
TX Dreams

8.875 8.850 0.0008.800 26.525
13T 16 17 17 17 

17 
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